!
TH SN -130
[
FIXED TEMPERATURE 20100 SERIES
FOR COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS f C L i x o ^
FIAT SOLDER TYPE TERMINALS,
STANDARD CUP
Rig h t  a n g l e

’‘Cuifomeri' e/iocfcing to/eroeces muif be wider to allow for differ
tncot in feif equipment.
HOW TO ORDER
Test Samples
Operating samples can generally be specially made and
shipped to customers within approximately 5 days from
receipt of an order. Where more time can be allowed
approximately 10 days should be specified.
Frequently non-operating thermocouple equipped sam
ples may be more practical than a number of operating
samples. Thermocouple equipped somples can be shipped
generally within 3 days from receipt of an order.
When ordering, specify either iron-constantan or copper-
constantan Thermocouples. Samples are usually supplied
free of charge.
Attached are two copies of 201 Application Data Sheet.
Please fill one out as completely as possible and retain
the other for your files. Complete information is needed
for the preparation of operating samples for customers'
check testing on the actual application.
METALS & CONTROLS CORPORATION • SPENCER THERMOSTAT DIVISION • ATTLEBORO, MASSACHU
3
n Jb iJc  T jy p e  Tetter m o  i t  a t  3 K*lxo»l
1
D IM E N S IO N A L  D R A W IN G S
(in inches]
(Tolerance Unless O therw ise Specified ± 0 .010")
RIGHT ANGLE QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS
STANDARD CUP
-METALS &  CONTROLS CORPORATION • SPENCER THERMOSTAT DIVISION • ATTLEBORO, MASSACHUSETTS U.S.A.
4
ULTIMHEAT®
UNIVERSITY MUSEUM
Kuxotl c ZJype T J fie rm o Jta tJ *
FIXED TEMPERATURE 20100 SERIES
FOR COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
xl*l'v
Metals & Controls Corporation Plant at Attleboro, Massachusetts
PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED BY
SPENCER THERMOSTAT DIVISION
• Inherent Overheat Motor Protectors
• Motor Starting Relays
• Motor Winding Thermostats
• Precision Circuit Breakers
• Commercial Circuit Breakers
• Disc Type Thermostats
•  Tube Type Thermostats
• Precision Switches
ETALS & CONTROLS CORPORATION • SPENCER THERMOSTAT DIVISION • ATTLEBORO, MASSACHUSETTS, U S .A.
6 ^ 3
PRINTED IN U.S.A.
5
4-58 THSlWip
ULTIMHEAT®
UNIVERSITY MUSEUM
O y p e  C’ h e r m o J t a t J
T H S N -ia
H I - L I M I T  J > fii 'ittU' 'yna j i  d n t i+ l
FOR GAS-FIRED WATER HEATERS -  C4353 SERIES
C4353
H [-LIMIT
CONTROL
■.ACTUAL SIZE
GENERAL
The KLIXON C4353 Hi-Limit Control combined with a